MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCckoi obnacTtu no naasaHmio (50 m)
AcTpaxaHsb, 13. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuma 2 Manbunky, 200m BosibHbIl CTWU/b 9-13 net
13.02.2024 - 14:40 Pe3ynbTtatsl
PAOIO 11 - 13 2:06.06 BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap CapaTtoB 06.11.2022
PAOIKO 9 - 10 2:35.73 [AEHWNCEHKO, CaBenwii RUS AcTpaxaHb 27.06.2023
Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m

FOHown (9 neT)

1. BAS3rA/IOB, Makcum 15 CLOPK LCKA 2:47.97 223 1:20.01  1:27.96
2. VNBAHOB, Oner 15 CLOPK LICKA 3:18.77 135 1:35.96  1:42.81

HKOHown (10 net)

1. KAPMEEB, MaTtBeii 14 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:38.37 267 1:15.94 1:22.43
2. 3WKPAHEL, MatBeli 14 CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:53.10 204 1:22.50 1:30.60
3. CMbIlTMH, MaTBei 14 CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:55.42 196 1:24.01 1:31.41
4. WAPAMNOB, Muxann 14 CLUOPK LICKA 3:04.60 168 1:26.11 1:38.49
5. VMBAHOB, 'ne6 14 CLUIOPK LICKA 3:07.70 160 1:30.15 1:37.55
6. MWYYEB, 'ne6 14 CLUIOPK LICKA 3:12.17 149 1:29.90 1:42.27
7. TKAYEHKO, Oner 14 CLUBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:15.67 141 1:31.86 1:43.81
8. TPEBLOB, ApceHuii 14 CLUOPK LICKA 3:17.85 137 1:35.12 1:42.73
9. WrAMEB, Smunp 14 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 3:44.02 94 1:48.21 1:55.81
10. WWNWKWNH, NBaH 14 CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:50.37 86 1:47.94 2:02.43

FOHoww (11 neT)

1. CEMWH, ApTém 13 CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:42.85 245 1:19.42 1:23.43
2. COGBOIJIEB, faHuun 13 CLBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:46.47 230 1:20.96 1:25.51
3. MWPOHOB, Bnagumup 13  CLIOPK LICKA 2:48.91 220 1:21.01  1:27.90
4. ANHKOB, Apocnas 13 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:49.00 219 1:23.25 1:25.75
5. XWNN3HAK, boraaH 13  CLIOPK LCKA 2:49.53 217 1:22.22 1:27.31
6. CYKTAJIMEB, Nnbsac 13 OuHamo 3:02.57 174 1:29.68 1:32.89
7. TOronEB, CraHucnas 13 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:03.30 172 1:24.65 1:38.65
8. BACWH, OaHunn 13 AxTy6uHcKan AHOCLU 3:04.02 170 1:27.82 1:36.20
9. CUPAXETAWHOB, AaHun 13 CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:04.60 168 1:26.11  1:38.49
10. MYHWH, AnekcaHap 13 AlY 3:04.88 167 1:30.30 1:34.58
11. AuUyYX, AnekcaHap 13  CLIOPK LCKA 3:05.38 166 1:28.68  1:36.70
12. BACWNEHKOB, Bnactumup 13 CLWBBC nm. B.H. Ckokosa 3:08.02 159 1:30.63  1:37.39
13. EPMOJIAEB, Bukrtop 13  CLWOPK LICKA 3:21.20 130 1:36.03  1:45.17
14. BUWHAKOB, bopuc 13  CLWOPK LCKA 3:49.58 87 1:48.95 2:00.63
15. BWXAPEB, 'ne6 13  Axty6uHckasa AHOCLU 3:55.99 80 1:52.35 2:03.64

KOHowwn (12 net)

1. WEBLUOB, Makcum 12 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:16.64 415 1:06.43 1:10.21
2. YEPHbIWOB, ApTém 12  CLIOPK LCKA 2:23.40 359 1:10.01  1:13.39
3. OYWATOB, Tumyp 12 AxTy6UHCKan AHOCLU 2:30.03 314 1:12.02 1:18.01
4. NNATOHOB, Matseii 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:33.60 292 1:13.38  1:20.22
5. JIYKOMCKWI, aruun 12  CLWOPK LCKA 2:36.00 279 1:14.65 1:21.35
6. BAPbIBVH, Knupnnn 12 CLUBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:36.73 275 1:16.29 1:20.44
7. BOJIOBYEB, ViBaH 12  CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 2:45.75 233 1:19.00 1:26.75
8. [AEIFTAPEB, Cepreii 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:47.64 225 1:22.00 1:25.64
9. CTE®KO, Bceonop 12  CLWOPK LICKA 2:48.72 220 1:20.26  1:28.46
10. KMAOAEB, NBaH 12 CWBBC nm. b.H. CkokoBa 2:50.59 213 1:20.70  1:29.89
11. CKNAPOB, MNnatoH 12 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 2:51.06 212 1:21.30 1:29.76
12. XY>XAXMETOB, Unbsic 12 Axty6uHckasa AHOCLU 2:52.88 205 1:23.04 1:29.84
13. AHAPEEB, OAmwuTpwnii 12 CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa 2:55.73 195 1:24.84 1:30.89
14. CWHYEHKO, AHaTonuii 12 [OuHamo 2:58.52 186 1:25.16  1:33.36
15. KNOYKOB, faHuun 12 OuHamo 3:03.90 170 1:27.19 1:36.71
16. BE/IOBOPO/OB, Apocnas 12 CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa 3:04.59 168 1:27.75 1:36.84
17. KOHOKOB, lpuropwii 12 [AuHamo 3:17.10 138 1:36.34  1:40.76
18. POrO3MHHWKOB, Kupunn 12  CWBBC nm. B.H. CkokoBa 3:22.44 127 1:41.32 1:41.12
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MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCckoi obnacTtu no naasaHmio (50 m)

AcTpaxaHsb, 13. - 16.2.2024

OucTtaHuusa 2, Manbumkiy, 200m BonbHbIA CTUIb

FOHoww (13 neT)

KPEYWH, Erop
POMAHOB, Muxaun
KONEAWXWNH, feHnc
COKOIJIOB, CrtenaH
KYPUNOB, Tumyp
I>KAKBANTMEB, Tanp
KOTlAH, l'eopruii
MATAMAEB, AMuTpwii
WYMWNKNH, Bopuc
FTAMOHEHKO, EBrenuii
YBAHOB, Makcum
BE3AENOB, Haszap
LIAMKO, Martsei
KYMAPOB, JaypeH
KOC#HH, MBaH
KOBAJIbCKUW, Huknta
NA3APEB, MartBeii
KA3AKOB, [eHunc
ONAPWVH, Mapk
YYMAUYEHKQ, Makcum
KOPEHUEHKO, CeméH
MOrOXXEB, Hukonaii
KPABLIOB, CtenaH
BONOHWH, AHapeli
APATIOB, Aptem
3ATPEBUVH, ApTem
BOJIOXOB, Makap

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

OuHamo

CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
AxTybnHckasa AHOCLU
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
AXTy6UHCKan AHOCLU
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CLUOPK LICKA

CLIBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
3HameHckasa JHOCLL
AxTybuHckan AHOCLU
CLWBBC um. b.H. CkokoBa
3HameHckaa AHOCLL
CLIBBC um. B.H. CkokoBa
ArTY

ArTY

CLUOPK LICKA

2:18.86
2:25.88
2:26.24
2:30.20
2:30.94
2:31.00
2:31.43
2:36.20
2:39.33
2:39.52
2:41.00
2:43.20
2:46.30
2:47.09
2:52.30
2:54.09
2:55.30
2:55.47
2:56.21
2:59.26
3:03.10
3:07.46
3:09.78
3:12.11
3:19.38
3:21.23
3:29.80

396
341
339
313
308
308
305
278
262
261
254
244
230
227
207
201
196
196
193
184
172
161
155
149
133
130
114

1:07.57 1:11.29
1:11.16 1:14.72
1:09.84 1:16.40
1:12.28 1:17.92
1:12.44 1:18.50
1:11.13 1:19.87
1:12.60 1:18.83
1:16.78 1:19.42
1:16.51 1:22.82
1:14.60 1:24.92
1:14.94 1:26.06
1:16.60 1:26.60
1:19.24 1:27.06
1:16.17 1:30.92
1:21.90 1:30.40
1:24.66 1:29.43
1:24.75 1:30.55
1:23.01 1:32.46
1:26.12 1:30.09
1:23.50 1:35.76
1:26.76 1:36.34
1:26.76 1:40.70
1:26.74 1:43.04
1:26.30 1:45.81
1:22.70 1:56.68
1:29.36 1:51.87
1:35.16 1:54.64
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