, 13. - 16.2.2024

2 13.02.2024 - 14:40					9 - 13			
11 - 13 9 - 10		2:06.06 , 2:35.73 ,		RUS			06.11.2022 27.06.2023	
: FIN	A 2024		·					
						100m	200m	
	(9)							
1.	,	15		2:47.97	223	1:20.01	1:27.96	
2.	,	15		3:18.77	135	1:35.96	1:42.81	
	(10)							
1.	,	14		2:38.37	267	1:15.94	1:22.43	
2.	,	14		2:53.10	204	1:22.50	1:30.60	
3. 4.	,	14 14		2:55.42 3:04.60	196 168	1:24.01 1:26.11	1:31.41 1:38.49	
5.	,	14		3:07.70	160	1:30.15	1:37.55	
6.	,	14		3:12.17	149	1:29.90	1:42.27	
7.	,	14 14		3:15.67	141	1:31.86	1:43.81	
8. 9.	,	14		3:17.85 3:44.02	137 94	1:35.12 1:48.21	1:42.73 1:55.81	
10.	,	14		3:50.37	86	1:47.94	2:02.43	
	(44							
	(11)	4.0			0.45	4 40 40	4 00 40	
1. 2.	,	13 13		2:42.85 2:46.47	245 230	1:19.42 1:20.96	1:23.43 1:25.51	
3.	,	13		2:48.91	220	1:21.01	1:27.90	
4.	,	13		2:49.00	219	1:23.25	1:25.75	
5.	,	13		2:49.53	217	1:22.22	1:27.31	
6. 7.	,	13 13		3:02.57 3:03.30	174 172	1:29.68 1:24.65	1:32.89 1:38.65	
8.	,	13		3:04.02	170	1:27.82	1:36.20	
9.	,	13		3:04.60	168	1:26.11	1:38.49	
10.	,	13 13		3:04.88	167 166	1:30.30	1:34.58	
11. 12.	,	13		3:05.38 3:08.02	159	1:28.68 1:30.63	1:36.70 1:37.39	
13.	,	13		3:21.20	130	1:36.03	1:45.17	
14.	,	13		3:49.58	87	1:48.95	2:00.63	
15.	,	13		3:55.99	80	1:52.35	2:03.64	
	(12)							
1.	,	12		2:16.64	415	1:06.43	1:10.21	
2.	,	12		2:23.40	359	1:10.01	1:13.39	
3. 4.	,	12 12		2:30.03 2:33.60	314 292	1:12.02 1:13.38	1:18.01 1:20.22	
5.	,	12		2:36.00	279	1:14.65	1:21.35	
6.	,	12		2:36.73	275	1:16.29	1:20.44	
7. 8.	•	12 12		2:45.75 2:47.64	233 225	1:19.00 1:22.00	1:26.75 1:25.64	
o. 9.	,	12		2:48.72	225	1:20.26	1:28.46	
10.	,	12		2:50.59	213	1:20.70	1:29.89	
11.	,	12		2:51.06	212	1:21.30	1:29.76	
12. 13.	,	12 12		2:52.88 2:55.73	205 195	1:23.04 1:24.84	1:29.84 1:30.89	
14.	,	12		2:58.52	186	1:25.16	1:33.36	
15.	,	12		3:03.90	170	1:27.19	1:36.71	
16.	,	12 12		3:04.59	168	1:27.75	1:36.84	
17. 18.	,	12		3:17.10 3:22.44	138 127	1:36.34 1:41.32	1:40.76 1:41.12	
	,	· -	• •		-		· -	

, 13. - 16.2.2024

			•				
	2,	, 200m					
	(13)						
1.	,	11		2:18.86	396	1:07.57	1:11.29
2.	,	11		2:25.88	341	1:11.16	1:14.72
3.	,	11		2:26.24	339	1:09.84	1:16.40
4.	,	11		2:30.20	313	1:12.28	1:17.92
5.	,	11		2:30.94	308	1:12.44	1:18.50
6.	,	11		2:31.00	308	1:11.13	1:19.87
7.	,	11		2:31.43	305	1:12.60	1:18.83
8.	,	11		2:36.20	278	1:16.78	1:19.42
9.	,	11		2:39.33	262	1:16.51	1:22.82
10.	,	11		2:39.52	261	1:14.60	1:24.92
11.	,	11		2:41.00	254	1:14.94	1:26.06
12.	,	11		2:43.20	244	1:16.60	1:26.60
13.	,	11		2:46.30	230	1:19.24	1:27.06
14.	,	11		2:47.09	227	1:16.17	1:30.92
15.	,	11		2:52.30	207	1:21.90	1:30.40
16.	,	11		2:54.09	201	1:24.66	1:29.43
17.	,	11		2:55.30	196	1:24.75	1:30.55
18.	,	11		2:55.47	196	1:23.01	1:32.46
19.	,	11		2:56.21	193	1:26.12	1:30.09
20.	,	11		2:59.26	184	1:23.50	1:35.76
21.	,	11		3:03.10	172	1:26.76	1:36.34
22.	,	11		3:07.46	161	1:26.76	1:40.70
23.	,	11		3:09.78	155	1:26.74	1:43.04
24.	,	11		3:12.11	149	1:26.30	1:45.81
25.	,	11		3:19.38	133	1:22.70	1:56.68
26.	,	11		3:21.23	130	1:29.36	1:51.87
27.	,	11		3:29.80	114	1:35.16	1:54.64